
Monday 13th Jan - Box2bfit Y1 - Y6 (Don’t forget water bottles)
Tuesday 14th Jan - Year 5 Science Taster Session
Tuesday 14th Jan - Year 1 & 2 walk round Village

Wednesday 15th Jan - Girls Football Finals
Wednesday 15th Jan - Year 4 Swimming Lessons

Monday 20th Jan - KS1 Multi-Skills Festival
Wednesday 22nd Jan - Year 4 Swimming Lessons

Friday 24th Jan - KS2 Panathlon

Wednesday 29th Jan - Year 4 Swimming Lessons

Monday 3rd Feb - Dodgeball Competition*
Wednesday 5th Feb - Year 4 Swimming

Friday 7th Feb - Dodgeball Competition*

Wednesday 12th Feb - Year 4 Swimming
Thursday 13th Feb - MSSA Disco*

Friday 14th Feb - Break up for half term @ 3:30

Monday 24th Feb - Return to school.

*More information to follow*

dates For Your Diary
Subject to change

JANUARY - FEBRUARY


